

HB1327\_L.019

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_

HB25-1327

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Kipp

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 6, line 2, strike "~~third~~ FIRST" and substitute
- 2 "third".
- 3 Page 8, line 2, strike "FIRST" and substitute "THIRD".
- 4 Page 8, strike lines 5 and 6 and substitute "within forty-eight hours after
- 5 the expiration of the seven-day period for ~~the filing of such motions~~ A
- 6 MOTION FOR REHEARING.".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*